Airport Rd-Oneco Rd
2017-18 MORNING BUS RUN
Driver: Mr. Chuck Johnson

LEAVE 7:00

Laurium, Calumet, Airport Rd Location

Stop 1 26142 Wyandotte St 7:00
Stop 2 126 S Pewabic St 7:02
Stop 3 504 Pewabic St 7:04
Stop 4 429 Kearsarge 7:06
Stop 5 26030 Depot St 7:08
Stop 6 133 Osceola St 7:09
Stop 7 57609 Caledonia St 7:11
Stop 8 25962 Pine St 7:13
Stop 9 114 5™ st 7:17
Stop 10 Holiday Parking Lot 7:20
Stop 11 22479 Boston Location Rd 7:25
Stop 12 24271 Forsman Rd 7:35
Stop 13 24048 Forsman Rd 7:36
Stop 14 23480 Forsman Rd 7:37

Stop 15 22783 Forsman Rd 7:39



Stop 16
Stop 17
Stop 18
Stop 19
Stop 20

Stop 21

49780 Airport Rd
23320 Cambridge Lane
Woodridge Lane
48960 Airport Rd
48736 Airport Rd

48688 Airport Rd

Drop at school 8:02

Stop 1

22730 M-26

Drop at School 8:10

7:42

7:45

7:50

7:54

7:56

8:00

8:10



